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Daily Accommodation Status

PARJATAN MOTEL SYLHET
BANGLADESH PARJATAN CORPORATAN
DAILY ACCOMMODATION STATUS
SALES REPORT OF YESTERDAY PREPARATION DATE:........../ vccc.../ 2018

Total Room | Accommodation Restaurant Eco Park Ice-cream Mini Freeze Miscell. Grand Total Occupancy SMS to HQ

Breakfast Beverages Food

Yes/No

Total=

ROOMS CHECKING REPORT RESERVATION STATUS

Room | Occupied | Cleaning | Dusting | Linen Furniture | Electronics/ Room Mini RESERVATION AC Couple AC Twin N-AC Twin | Total Room Grand total
No. Room Plumbing Amenities | Freeze

201 BPC Reservation Center

202 Confirm By Phone

203 Online Booking

204 Tentative Booking

205 VIP Arrival

206 Staying Tonight

207 REMARKS ABOUT RESERVATION:

208 (01): ...

209 (02): ...

210 DRIVER BED ROOM STATUS:

211 Cleaning Dusting Linen Furniture Electronics Amenities Wash Room

212

213 FRONT OFFICE STATUS:

101 Cleaning Dusting Linen Furniture Electronics Wash Room Others

102

103 REMARKS ABOUT FRONT OFFICE:

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

RECEPTIONIST CO(Accommodation) UNIT MANAGER
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Ratargul Swamp Forestg

Parjatan Motel, Sylhet
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